Public Building Commission of Chicago
Contractor Payment Information

Project: Abraham Lincoln Elementary School Annex
Contract Number: 1561

General Contractor: Blinderman Meccor JV

Payment Application: #1

Amount Paid: $608,447.33

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 1/21/15

The posting of all or any portion of a contractor’s payment
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the
contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the
posted portion of the payment application. The posting of this
information is provided for in the PBC’s Standard Terms and
Conditions for Construction Contracts Section 16.09 entitled, Prompt
Payment to Subcontractors. The PBC makes no representations or
warranties with respect to any of the information provided by
contractors on the contractors’ payment applications. If you are a
subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the information on a
posted payment application, you should contact the general
contractor.

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #Lincoln






PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT B
CONTRACTOR™S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (1 of 5)

Project Name
PEC Project# 05740

fob Location

Owner Puhblic Building Commission Of Chicago

Ahraham Linceln Elementary Scool Annex & Renovation CONTRACTOR Blinderman Meccor JV

615 W. Kemper Place, Chicage

IAPPLICAT[ON FOR FAYMENT # 001 |

STATE OF L1INOIS
COUNTY OF  }
The affiant, being firsl duly swom on cath, deposes and says that hefshe is

)

» o BLINBERMAN MEGCOR JOINT VENTURE, an Ilinols corporetion, and duly autherized to make this Aflidavit in behalf of said corporation, and individually,

that he/she is well acquainted with the facls herein set forth and that said corporation is the Contraclor with the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGQ, Owner, under Contracl No. C1561 dated the 10TH day of SEPTEMBER, 20114, for the

following project:

thet Lhe following stalements are made for the plrpase of procuring a parlial payment of

under the leams of said Centract;

608,447 33

That the: work for which payment is requesied has been completed, free and dear of any and all claims, liens, charges, and expenses of any kind or nature whatsoever, and in full compliance with the contract docurnents and the
requirements of said Owner under them. That for the purposes of said contract, the following persons have been contracied with, and have fumished ar prapared materials, equipment, suppliss, and services for, and having done
[abor on said improvement. That the respeclive amounis set forth opposits their names is the full amount of money due and to become due to each of them respeclively. That this stalemsnt is a full, true, and complele statement
of all such parsons and of the full amount now due and the amount heretofore paid te each of them for such labor, materials, equipment, plies, and services, fumished or prepared by each of them o or on account of said work,
as stated:

-Work Complated.
ITEM # Subcontracior Namo & Address 1 —— Original contract amount Changa Crders. Adjusted Conlract Aml % Camplela Previous. Curert Total to date Tetainege net previous hilling net amount due remalning Lo kil
e ol Ve

Biinderman Construction Co. Leneral Conditions 774 678.00 774,676.00 4.82% 0.00 37,230.38 37‘339..38 3,733.94 0.00 33,605.44 741,070.58

3501 W fifggins Road Suite 320 Ingurance 49,000.00 49,000.00 4.82% 0.00 2.361.80 2.361,80 236,18 0.00 212562 48,874.38

Chicago, IL 60631 Performance Bond 67,392.00 £7,393.00 | 100.00% 0.00 67,393.00 67,383.00 6,739.30 0.00 60,653.70 8,738.30
Mobilzation $0,000.00 30,000.00 | 100.00% 0.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 27,000.00 3,000.00
Demobilization 6,000.00 6,000.00 0.60% 8.00 2.00 0.00 £,000.00
Scheduling 20,000.00 20,000,00 50.00% .00 10,000.00 10,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 9,000.00 11.000.00
LEED 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00
Surveying/Settlment M. 21,488.00 23,498 00 23.26% 0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 500.00 0.00 4,500.00 16,898.00
Quality Control 82,000.00 £2,000.00 4.82% 0.00 3,852.40 3,852.40 395.24 0.00 356718 78442.84
General Construiction 96,252,00 96.252,00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 96,252.00
OHEP 562,400.00 §62,400.00 4.82% 0.00 27,107.68 27,107.68 2,10.77 O.bﬂ 24 3096.91 538,003.09

Blinderman Construction Total 1.719,218.00 0.00 1,719,219.00 10.66% 0.00 183,164.26 183,154.26 18,315.43 .00 164,8348.84 1,554,380.16

Blinderman's Subcontractors

Access Unlimited, Ing. Vertical Lift 21,314.00 21,314.00 0.00% 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 21,314.00

9250 Trinity Drive

Leke in the Hills, Il 601566

Admiral Mechanical Services, Inc. HVAC 1,400,000.00 4,400,000.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,400,000.00

4150 Litt, Rrive

Hillside, L. 60162

Alumial Corporation Aluminum Windows 430,000.00 430,000.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 430,000.00

1401 E. Higgins Road

Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

Arc Underground, Inc. Site Utilitles 215,000.00 215,000,00 0.00% 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00 215,000.00

2114 \W. Thomas Street

Chicago, IL 60822




-——-Nork Complated.

ITEM#

Subcomtractor Nama & Addrace

Type of Wlark

Original contract amount

Change Orders

Adjusted Contract Amt

% Complete

Previous Current

Talal Lo data

relainaga

hel previous blliing

el atnolint due

remalndng to Ll

Atrium Inc.

Plantings/Playground

17113 Davey Road

£2,000.00

62,000.00

0.00%

0.00

0.00

0.00

62,000.00

EULUALE

Lemont, IL 60439

Beverly Asphalt

Bituminous Paving

4,750.00

4.7560.00

0.00%

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,750.00

1514 W Pershing Rd

Chigago, IL 60608

Biofoam

Foamed In Plage Insulation

627 N Albany Suite 141

18,800.00

19,500.00

0.00%

0.00

2,00

0.00

19,500.00

Chicago, IL 60812

BOFQ Waterproofing Systerns

Damproofing

75,500,00

75,500.00

0.00%

0.00

0.00

0.00

75,500.00

14900 8. Kilpatrick Avenue

Midlothian, IL 0445

BSB Development, Inc.

Earthwork.

10%,800.00

105,000.00

0.00%

0.09

02.00

0.00

105,000.00

7901 Industrial Court

Spring Grove, |L 60081

Claridge Products & Equipment, Inc.

'isual Display Units

£689 Orchard Lake Road #227

14,829,00

14.829.00

0.00%

0.00

8.00

0.00

14,829.00

YWest Blaomfield, MI 48322

Continental Painting & D ing, Ine,

Pginting

126,000,00

0.00%

0.00

0.00

0.00

126.000.00

2255 South Wabash Avenug

AsRULIBULE

Chicago, IL 80616

DeGraf Concrets Construction, Ine.

Cancrete

936,900.00

938,900.00

20.88%

0.00 195.610.00

165,610.00

18,561.00

0.00

176,048,00

760,851.00

300 Alderman Avenue

oo ooty |

Wheeling, IL 60090

Dynasty Plumbing Group, LLC.

Plumbing

453,200.00

453,200.00

5.81%

0.00 44 463.01

44,463.1

4.446.20

0,00

40,016.71

413,183.2¢

33w420 Fabyan Plwy Sulle 102

West Chicago, IL 60185

Fence Masters, [ne.

Fencing

186,000.00

186,000.00

0.00%

0,00

0.00

0.00

186,000.00

20400 S. Gottage Grove Avenus

Chicago Heights, IL 60411

Great Lakes Vest

24475 Red Arrow Highway

Foodservice Equipment

166,500.00

166,500.00

0.00%

0.00

0.00

0.00

166,500.00

Mattawan, Ml 49071

Jaymor Elsetric, Inc.

Electrical

1,415,000.00

1,415,000.00

Q48%

0.00 6,500.00

6,500.00

550.00

0.00

5,850.00

1,409,150.00

500 Park Avenue Suite 204

Lake Villa, IL 60048

£ B. Hali Enterprises, Inc.

Spray-on Fireproofing

101 Kelly Street Unite F

47,801.00

47,801.00

0.00%

0.00

Q.00

0.00

47,801.00

Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

Lyon, LLC.

Lockers

72,250.00

72,260.00

0.00%

0.00

0.00

0.00

72,250.00

P.O. Box g1

Aurora, IL 80507




Work Compietad--——

ITEM# Subcomisator Name & Addresa Trpe o Wark Original contract amount Change Orders Ad)usted Corract Ami % Complale Frev/ous Gurrent Tolal b date refainage tet previous bliling net amant dus remalning ta kit
Martin Floaring, Inc, Floaring 350.000.00 350,000.00 0.00% .00 0.00 0.00 350,000.00
11910 Smith Court
Huntley, IL 80142
Midway Contracting Group Demolition/Abstement 220.000,00 220,000.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 220,000.00
7412 Duvan Drive Unit 24
Tiniey Park, IL 80477
Midwest Netting Sports Netting 14.898.00 14,898.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,898.00
2009 Johins Drive
Glenview, IL 60025
Ny Toys Leisure Products Play Equipment/Surface 125,000.00 125,000.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 125,000.00
915 Hillgrove Avenue £.0. Box 2121
LaGrange iL 0525
Pinlo Construction Groyp, Ine. ACT/Fabric Panels 140,000.00 140,000.C0 0.00% 0.00 0,00 0.00 140,000.00
7225 W. 105th Street
Palos Hills, 1L 60465
Ram Fire Protection Fire Suppression 127.000.00 327,000.00 £.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 127,000.00
713 W. Annoreno Drive
Addison, IL 60101
Rascu Mason Gontractors Masonry 1,050,000.00 1,050,000.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,050,000.00
15966 Part Clinton Rd
Praitie View, IL 60069
Specialties Direct, Inc. Tailet PartitionsfAccess. 30,385.00 30,305,00 £.00% 0.00 0.00 0,00 30,395.00
161 Tower Drive Sulle G
Buir Ridge, IL 60527
Spring Moon Signage 17,276.00 17,276.00 0,00% 0.00 0.00 '0.00 17,276.0C
105 Venetian Bivd Sufte ©
St Augustine, FL 32085
Blindenman Subs Not Let:

Window Treatments 21,000.00 21.,000.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,000.00
Auato Door Openers 3,500.00 3,500.00 0.00% 0,00 0.00 0.00 3,500.00
Manufactured Case Work 10,500.00 10,500.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,500.00
Elevator 217,285.00 217,285.00 0.00% 0.00 £.00 0.00 217,285.00
Buyout 0.00 0.00 #DIVOL Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
BLINDERMAN CONSTRUCTION SUB TOTAL 9,797,817.00 0.90 $.797,617.00 4.39% 0.0 429,727.27 428,727.27 42,9773 0.00 386,754.56 9,410,862.45
Meccor Industries; Lid, General Conditions 90,000.00 90,000.00 4.82% 0.00 4,328.00 4.338.00 433.80 0.00 3.904.20 86,095.80
3932 Oakton Streef Performance Bond 22,837.00 22837.00 § 100.00% 0.00 22,837.00 22,837.00 2283.70 0.00 20,583.30 2,283.70
Skoiie, ). 60076 Self Perfor Carpentry, 465,000.00 165,000.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 165,000.00
OH&P 177,800.00 177.600.00 4.82% Q.00 8,560.32 §,560.32 856.03 0.00 7.704.29 169,885.71
{Meccor Construction Total 455 437.00 0.00 455,437.00 7.B5% .00 35,735.32 38,735.32 3,973.53 0,00 32,161.79 42327521
Meccor's Subcontractars
Afiordable Welding Iron Works Stnyctural Steel 1,510,000.00 1,510,000.00 13.95% 0.00 210,590.00 210.690.00 21.056.00 0.00 189,631.00 1,220,4569.00




w-fork Gompleted

ITEM & Subeontractor Name & Address S Orignal contract amount Change Qrders Adlusted Conlract Amt % Complete: Prevlous Gurrert Tetalto date ratainage net previous blling het amount due remalning ko bill
e of Wor
3100 E. §7ih Siresl
Chisage, IL 60617
Ammerican Direct Doors, Frames, & Hardware 99,446.00 98 448 00 0,009 Q.00 0.00 .00 99 446 00
4018 43rd Street
Kencha, Wi 53144
Drive Construction Drywall 4,060,500.00 1,060,520.00 0,00% 0.0 0.00 0.00 1,066,500.00
9141 S Kedzie Ave
Evergreen Park, IL 60805
MW. Powell Company Roofing $1,900.00 91,800.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 91,800.00
3445 8, Lawndale Avenue
Chicago, IL 50623
Metalmaster Roofmaster Sheet Metal 120,000.00 120,000.00 0.00% 0.00 0.90 0.00 120,000.00
4800 Metaimaster Way
McHenry, iL 60050
Sager Sealsnt Corporation WalerproofingiSeslants 185,900.00 185,800.00 0.00% 0.00 Q.80 0.00 185,800.00
708 East Elm Avenue
LaGrange, IL 60525
Meccor's Subs Not Let:
Solid Surfaging 48,200.00 48,200.00 0.00%, 0.00 0.00 0.00 48,200.00
Buyout il 0.00 Q.00 #OIWIOL 0.09 000 0.00 0.00
MEGCOR INDUSTRIES SUB TOTAL [ 3,672,383.00 0.00 3,572,333.00 6.90% D.00¢ 248.325.32 246,325.32 24,632.53 D.Oﬁ 221,692.79 3,350,690.21
BLINDERMAN CONSTRUCTION Subtotals 9,797,617.00 0.00 9,797,617.00 0.04 0.00 429,727.27 429 727.27 42,972.73 0.9¢ 386,754.55 $,410,862.45
MECCOR INDUSTRIES Subtofals 3,572,383.00 0.00 3,572 383.00 0.07 0.00 246,325.32 245,325.32 24,632.53 0.00 221,692.79 3.350,690.21%
Subtotak Cost of Work 13,370,000.00 0.00 13,370,000.00 5.06% 0.00 676,052.60 676,052.59 67,605.26 ﬂ.Dé 508,447.33 12,761,552.67]
PBC Allowances, Contingency;
PBC camera equip allowance 100,000,00 400,000.00 0.00% 0.00 0,00 0.00 103,000.00
PBC site work allowance 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00
PBC commigsian's contingency 450,000.00 450,000.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 450,000.00
TOTAL 14,020,000,00 0.00 14,020,000.00 4.82% 0.00 676,052.59 676,032.59 67,805.26 0.00 608,447.33 13.411,552.67




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT A
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (5 of 5)
AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL
CONTRACT $14,020,000.00 TOTAL AMOUNT REQUESTED $676,052.59
EXTRAS TO CONTRACT $0.00 LESS 10% RETAINED $67,605.26
[OTAL CONTRACT AND EXTRAS ~$14,020;000:00 |~ NET-AMOUNT EARNED $608,447.33
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS
CREDITS TO CONTRACT $0.00 PAYMENTS $0.00
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $14,020,000.00 AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $0.00
BALANCE TO COMPLETE $13,411,552.87

Contractor certifies that to the best of its knowledge, information and belief, the work is in accordance with the Contract Documents; that suppHers of
inaterials, services, labor and all Subcontractors (including all significant sublevels thereof) are being currently paid, and that the.amount of the payments
applied for are justified. These provisions should not be construed as conferring any rights hereunder for the benefit of Subcontractors, suppliers, workers
or employees, nor as enlarging or altering the application or effect of existing lien laws.

That the Waivers of Lien and submitted herewith by affiant and each of the aforesaid persons, are true, correct, and gemuine; that each and every Waiver
of Lien was delivered unconditionally; that there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeal the validity of any of said Waivers of Lien; that said
Waivers of Lien include such Waivers of Lien from all Subcontractors, suppliers of material or other agents acting on behalf of affiant in connection with
the work or arising out of the Work; and that so far as affiant has knowledge or mformation, the said Waivers of Lien include all the Jabor and material

for which a claim could be made and for which a lien could be filed,
That neither the partial payment nor any part thereof has been assigned.

That said Contractor herein expressly affirms that should it at any time appear that any illegal or exgess paynents have heen inade to said Contractor by
or on behalf of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, the said Contractor will repay on demand to the PUBLIC BUILDING
COMMISSION OF CHICAGO the amount or amounts so paid; and if any lien remains unsatisfied after all payments are made, the Contractor shall
refund to the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO all moneys that the latter may be compelled to pay in discharging such a lien

including all costs and a reasonable attomey's fee.

=S

David Culeasi
Project Manager, Blinderman Meccor Joint Yenture

ra to before me this  day of , 2014,

“OFFICIAL SEAL"  §
William J. Stradley 4




	blinderman bond Aon Invoice 6000000335569
	DeGraf Revised 2014-12-09
	dynasty Lincoln AIA #1 Revisedx4 with stored material
	Lincoln Park School November Billing Revised
	Lincoln School SOV November Billing 11.21.14 Revised
	Sheet1

	Meccor Bond Plexus Invoice 97431
	G702-G703 Lincoln Elementary #1 - 12.2.14 R1
	Bill of Sale Lincoln Elementary
	Certificate for PBC Abraham Lincoln Elem. School
	Material Sworn Stmt
	Nucor Invoice
	Nucor Waiver -Lincoln Elementary 12-5-14
	Steel Dynamics Invoices for Waiver 1
	Steel Dynamics Waiver 1 - Lincoln Elementary
	photo 1
	photo 2
	photo 3
	Zervos Invoice



